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Weep

Double-lip 
waterproof

TL4C

Pan

T150 pan and factory
drilled weep holes
are available at extra
cost. If they are 
needed, please 
specify on your order.

T040A
T040D

Rolled Metal Hook

T130B

S252A
S252D

T550A
T550D

TL4C
TL4D
TL4G

Grey Vinyl
add V

Black Polyprene
add PR

Black Polyurethane
add U

Grey Pile
add P

Insert Options:
U Polyurethane
PR Polyprene
V Vinyl
P Pile

Finish Designations:

A Aluminum mill finish
B Architectural brass
D Dark bronze

anodized aluminum

Aluminum Hooks
For applications requiring a
threshold and an aluminum
hook, both parts must be
specified on your order.

TJ3A     TJ3B

T150A
T150D

203C
203D
203G

To receive UL label on parts, add prefix "F-" when ordering

Interlock Thresholds

 


